
МЕСТА И ПАРТИИ  после тура  8  Девушки 98 г.р. и моложе – быстрые 

 

Место  N°   Фамилия И.О.                 R1    R2    R3    R4    R5    R6    R7    R8   Очки  Бухг.  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1.    2  Денисова Валерия  км 98       1b1  31w1   4w1   5b1  23b1  12w=  24w1  20b1   7.5 

  2.   23  Попова Ангелина   км 98      24w1  10b1  16w1  12b1   2w0  22w1   4b1  25b1   7.0 

  3.   12  Анурина Ирина     км 99      11b1  18w1  22b1  23w0   3b1   2b=  21w1   4w1   6.5 

  4.   11  Пенигина Полина   км 00      12w0  17b1  29b=  33w1   4w=  16b1   3b=  24w1   5.5 

  5.    3  Дикляева Екатеринакм 98       4w0  26b1  10w1  16b1  12w0   6b1  11w=  19b=   5.0 

       22  Минина Галина     км 00      21b1   7w1  12w0  30b1  25w1  23b0  20b0   6w1   5.0 

       19  Старостина Марина км 99      20w=  28b1  30w=   4b0  10w1  25b=  29b1   3w=   5.0 

  8.    4  Егорова Елизавета км 99       3b1  25w1   2b0  19w1  11b=  31w1  23w0  12b0   4.5 

       24  Кычкина Аяника    км 98      23b0   9w1  13b=   8w1  29b1   5w1   2b0  11b0   4.5 

       25  Лучинович Екатер. км 98      26w1   4b0  33b1   1w1  22b0  19w=   5b1  23w0   4.5 

       16  Максимова Ника    км 01      15b1  13w1  23b0   3w0   8b1  11w0  14b=  33w1   4.5 

        5  Ватолина Кристина км 04       6w=  32b1  20w1   2w0   7b1  24b0  25w0  30b1   4.5 

       20  Уарова Нюргуяна   км 98      19b=  27w1   5b0  31w0  15b1  30b1  22w1   2w0   4.5 

       29  Крискевич Мария   км 98      30w0   6b1  11w=  14b1  24w0  32b1  19w0  21b1   4.5 

       10  Дашкова Елена     1р 98       9b1  23w0   3b0  17w1  19b0   7w1  32b1  26w=   4.5 

       26  Мельдер Анастасия км 00      25b0   3w0   9b0    r1  28w1  13w1  31b1  10b=   4.5 

 17.   31  Вековщина Юлия    км 01      32w=   2b0  28w1  20b1   6w=   4b0  26w0   1b1   4.0 

        6  Замарина Ксения   км 98       5b=  29w0  27b1  13w1  31b=   3w0   9b1  22b0   4.0 

       14  Гущева Александра км 98      13b0  15w=   7b1  29w0  33b0  27w1  16w=   9b1   4.0 

 20.   30  Камышанская КсенияКм 00      29b1  33w=  19b=  22w0  21b=  20w0  15b1   5w0   3.5 

       21  Семёнова Лилия    км 98      22w0   8b=  32w=  18b1  30w=  33b1  12b0  29w0   3.5 

       33  Стрельцова Светл. км 02        r1  30b=  25w0  11b0  14w1  21w0   8b1  16b0   3.5 

       32  Лушникова Арина   км 02      31b=   5w0  21b=   9w1   1b1  29w0  10w0  13b=   3.5 

       13  Крутова Надежда   2р 00      14w1  16b0  24w=   6b0  17w=  26b0  27w1  32w=   3.5 

        8  Фазлиева Диана    1р 00       7b0  21w=  15b1  24b0  16w0  18b1  33w0  17w1   3.5 

       15  Жуковская Елизав. км 98      16w0  14b=   8w0  28b1  20w0  17b1  30w0  27b1   3.5 

 27.    1  Политова Кристина 1р 99       2w0    r1  18b1  25b0  32w0   9w0   7b1  31w0   3.0 

        9  Каримова Гузель   1р 98      10w0  24b0  26w1  32b0  18w1   1b1   6w0  14w0   3.0 

        7  Ким Екатерина     1р 99       8w1  22b0  14w0  27b1   5w0  10b0   1w0    r1   3.0 

       18  Ильменская Дарья  1р 02      17b1  12b0   1w0  21w0   9b0   8w0    r1  28b1   3.0 

 31.   17  Потёмкина Нина    1р 03      18w0  11w0    r1  10b0  13b=  15w0  28b1   8b0   2.5 

 32.   27  Громовая Валентина3р 99      28w=  20b0   6w0   7w0    r1  14b0  13b0  15w0   1.5 

       28  Морозова Нина     3р 00      27b=  19w0  31b0  15w0  26b0    r1  17w0  18w0   1.5 
 

 

МЕСТА   после тура  8  Девушки 98 г.р. и моложе - быстрые 

Место  N°   Фамилия И.О.              Очки  Бухг. Берг. Прогр.  Эло  TPR  W-We 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1.    2  Денисова Валерия  км 98     7.5  38.0  34.75  34.5  0000  -   0     

  2.   23  Попова Ангелина   км 98     7.0  41.5  34.00  32.0  0000  -   0     

  3.   12  Анурина Ирина     км 99     6.5  40.5  29.75  29.5  0000  -   0     

  4.   11  Пенигина Полина   км 00     5.5  34.5  21.00  22.0  0000  -   0     

  5.    3  Дикляева Екатеринакм 98     5.0  38.5  22.25  22.5  0000  -   0     

       22  Минина Галина     км 00     5.0  36.0  18.00  25.0  0000  -   0     

       19  Старостина Марина км 99     5.0  32.0  18.75  22.0  0000  -   0     

  8.    4  Егорова Елизавета км 99     4.5  45.0  21.25  25.0  0000  -   0     

       24  Кычкина Аяника    км 98     4.5  39.0  17.25  22.0  0000  -   0     

       25  Лучинович Екатер. км 98     4.5  35.5  16.50  22.5  0000  -   0     

       16  Максимова Ника    км 01     4.5  35.0  15.50  21.0  0000  -   0     

        5  Ватолина Кристина км 04     4.5  34.5  16.00  22.0  0000  -   0     

       20  Уарова Нюргуяна   км 98     4.5  34.0  15.50  20.0  0000  -   0     

       29  Крискевич Мария   км 98     4.5  33.5  17.75  19.0  0000  -   0     

       10  Дашкова Елена     1р 98     4.5  32.0  13.00  18.5  0000  -   0     

       26  Мельдер Анастасия км 00     4.5  29.5  12.75  14.5  0000  -   0     

 17.   31  Вековщина Юлия    км 01     4.0  31.5  11.75  18.0  0000  -   0     

        6  Замарина Ксения   км 98     4.0  30.5  11.75  19.0  0000  -   0     

       14  Гущева Александра км 98     4.0  25.5  10.50  14.5  0000  -   0     

 20.   30  Камышанская КсенияКм 00     3.5  33.5  13.75  18.5  0000  -   0     

       21  Семёнова Лилия    км 98     3.5  32.0  10.75  16.5  0000  -   0     

       33  Стрельцова Светл. км 02     3.5  32.0  10.75  17.5  0000  -   0     

       32  Лушникова Арина   км 02     3.5  30.0  11.00  16.5  0000  -   0     

       13  Крутова Надежда   2р 00     3.5  27.5  10.00  15.5  0000  -   0     

        8  Фазлиева Диана    1р 00     3.5  26.0   9.75  13.5  0000  -   0     

       15  Жуковская Елизав. км 98     3.5  24.0   6.00  12.5  0000  -   0     

 27.    1  Политова Кристина 1р 99     3.0  30.0   6.25  15.0  0000  -   0     

        9  Каримова Гузель   1р 98     3.0  29.5   9.00  13.0  0000  -   0     

        7  Ким Екатерина     1р 99     3.0  27.5   5.75  14.0  0000  -   0     

       18  Ильменская Дарья  1р 02     3.0  24.5   4.25  11.0  0000  -   0     

 31.   17  Потёмкина Нина    1р 03     2.5  26.0   3.75  10.0  0000  -   0     

 32.   27  Громовая Валентина3р 99     1.5  24.0   1.00   8.0  0000  -   0     

       28  Морозова Нина     3р 00     1.5  23.0   1.00   7.0  0000  -   0     


